Schule Horw
Schachturnier 2007
Rangliste 3. Klasse

Rang Name Vorname
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Marc Limacher
Matteo Piazza
Fabio José Bosch
Florian Loétscher
Adrian Lochmann
Lars Imgrith

Cyrill Heinzer
Patrick Langensand
Marco Kurmann
Daniel Vogtli
Andrea Thamkanha
Christian Beck
Jan Scala

Cyrril Portmann
Noel Ledermann
Levin Bertoni
Flavia Husmann
Leonie Ottiger
Chiara Schali

Jan Durrer

Jonas Luthiger
Tobias von Wyl
Désirée Schwegler
Nicolas Bortoluzzi

Punkte Buchholz

5.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.5
25
2.5

15.0
10.5
17.0
14.0
13.0
12.0

8.5
16.0
16.0
13.0
12.5
17.0
16.0
14.0
14.0
13.5
12.0
12.0
10.5
10.0

9.5
14.5
13.5
12.5

Rang Name Vorname

25.
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44.
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48.

Luca Widmer
Patrick Epper
Jeannnine Villiger
Endrit Syla

Janik Spiller

Nico Kaufmann
Dario Lang
Romano Mazreku
Elwin Walker
Tanja Widmer
Noel Schemm
Elio Bacchetta
Sandro Sigrist
Michaela Schwab
Jonas Heeb

Jan Studhalter
Giorgina Senffi
Mirlind Shala
Joshua Gisler
Julia Haller
Jeanne Wildisen
Justine Hertling
Morena Tallarico
Jessica Gisler

Punkte Buchholz

25
2.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.5
0.0
0.0

12.0
11.0
17.5
16.0
15.5
13.5
12.5
12.0
11.5
11.0
11.0
10.0

9.5

8.5
12.5
11.0

9.0

7.5
14.0
12.0
10.0
12.0
13.5
10.5



